
Date Day Time Field Home vs Guest

7/25/16 Monday 9:00pm East Arena Blue Ribbon vs FC Fury

9:00pm West Arena Amigos vs Rusty Nails

8/1/16 Monday 6:00pm East Arena FC Fury vs Rusty Nails

6:00pm West Arena Blue Ribbon vs Amigos

8/8/16 Monday 7:00pm East Arena Rusty Nails vs Blue Ribbon

7:00pm West Arena Amigos vs FC Fury

8/15/16 Monday 8:00pm East Arena FC Fury vs Blue Ribbon

8:00pm West Arena Amigos vs Rusty Nails

8/22/16 Monday 9:00pm East Arena Rusty Nails vs FC Fury

9:00pm West Arena Blue Ribbon vs Amigos

8/29/16 Monday 6:00pm East Arena Blue Ribbon vs Rusty Nails

6:00pm West Arena FC Fury vs Amigos

9/5/16

9/12/16 Monday 8:00pm East Arena FC Fury vs Blue Ribbon

8:00pm West Arena Amigos vs Rusty Nails

9/19/16 Monday 8:00pm East Arena Rusty Nails vs FC Fury

9:00pm West Arena Amigos vs Blue Ribbon

9/26/16 Monday 7:00pm East Arena Blue Ribbon vs Rusty Nails

9:00pm West Arena FC Fury vs Amigos

10/3/16 Monday TBD TBD 1st vs 4th

TBD TBD 2nd vs 3rd

TBD TBD

No Games Due To Holiday

Athletic Director Don Culbertson  Phone: (760)942-9622 ext. 1029  Email: dculbertson@ymca.org

Athletic Coordinator: Juan Cruz  Phone: (760)942-9622 ext. 1037  Email: jcruz@ymca.org

Magdalena Ecke Family YMCA Website: http://ecke.ymca.org/athletics.htm

Athletic Hotline( for game times, weather updates):  (760) 942-9622 press 5 and follow the prompt

           Women's                                Adult Soccer                        Monday A

Summer 2016

Championship Game

Team Name

Rusty Nails

Amigos

FC Fury

Blue Ribbon

Manager

Kristin P

Siggy E

Tami K

Nikki G


